
Pos 

 

DM GP 80/125 

1 

 

DM NSF100 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Mini GP 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

68 

63 

72 

9 

14 

22 

37 

15 

99 

85 

Name 

Claus Sørensen 

Tino Hole 

Linus Wendt Lundin 

Nikolaj Svendsen 

Oliver Svendsen 

Lucas Sorensen 

Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 

Nicolai ellegaard 

Oliver Risager Nørmølle 

David Rønnov 

Class 

DM GP 80/125 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Laps 

20 

22 

21 

21 

21 

19 

21 

18 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:49.428 

17:09.545 

17:19.733 

17:36.049 

17:38.856 

18:01.305 

17:33.175 

17:13.588 

Best Tm 

50.986 

45.144 

47.801 

47.707 

48.909 

55.699 

48.993 

54.841 

Status 

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

DK 

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

Addl2 

Team Mokka 

Danish moto3 junior team 

Team LL Racing 

CSM Racing 

CSM Racing 

Ipswich RR 

csm racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01-10-2016 18:00:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

58,849 

Best Lap Tm 

45.144 

Best Speed 

61,005 

Best Lap by 

63 - Tino Hole 

 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

NSF100 DM - 1735-1800 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:39:35 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 17:35 


